
Friday. February 17Local Weather Forecast.from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m. Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30. p.m:

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke 280 m.

6. Oam. Start the Day Bright
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Sweet Harmony :

9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withJasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Random House
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11, 0 Popular Tunes of Yesterday11.30 Shopping Reporier session (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Melodies
2. Op.m. Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Week-
end Entertainment, Sports News, RadioPortraits: Pearl Buck, Make It a Hobby:
Puppetry
3.30 Frances Langford
3.45 Music from the Movies: LouisianaPurchase
4. 0 Choruses, Gentlemen
5. 0 Evening Stars and the Skyrockets

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Uncie Tom and the Merrymakers
6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45. Recent Releases

PRS, The Quiz Kids
7.30 Bright Recordings"
7.45 The Personality Portrait
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Instrumental! Interlude
8.45 Golden Colt
9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Favourites of 1949
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10. 0 Week-end Sports Preview (BillMeredith)
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke 8

=-&.306s am.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Jan Kiepura (tenor)
9.45 Music from the Ballet
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Houscwives’ Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 Random House
10.45 Couriship and Marriage
11. 0 Ambrose’s Orche3stra, Sam Browne,and Carroll Gibbons :

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade
2. O p.m. Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Week-end Entertainments, Health and
Beauty, Radio Portraits: Pearl Buck,Make It a Hobby: Puppetry3.30 Rawiecz and Landauer
3.45 German Songs4. 0 Waltzing with Waldteufel4.15 Ray Middleton and Ray Noble’sOrchestra
-30 Student Prince Gems445 Variety Fanfare5. 0 Programme5.15 Treasure Island
5.30 English Dance Bands
5.45 The Mills Brothers

EVEN'NG PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Rhythm in the Rain6.30 Red Streak
6.45 Pawaiian Interlude7.0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Lauritz Melchior and Viotor
Young’s Orchestra7.43
~~ Hil Billy Roundup8. 0 Hacen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore830 Music in the Modern Manner8.45 What’s Next?9.0 Secrets of Scotland Yard9.29 Charles Svivak’s Orchestragas Singing for Your Supper: DinahShore

1%. 9 With a Swira and a Song10.4% Snrorts Session (Stephen Fleming)1939 ZS Evening Requests ye12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Qa.m. Early Morning Melodies
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

| 9.30 Friday Morning Variety
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade: Hilda Bor
10.30 Random House
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)
12. 0 Music for Your Lunch Hour
2. Op.m. Stepmother
|2.15 Spotlight on Feminine Artists
|

2.30
_ Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Portraits: Pear! Buck, Week-end

| Entertainment. Let’s Make it a Hobby:
|
(Puppetry, Health and Beauty
3.30 Songs by Charies Kullman
3.45 The London Palladium Orchestra
4. 0 Dorothy Squires
4.15 Reginald Dixon at the Organ
4.30 Light Variety
5. 0 Childrens’ Session: Junior Leaguers

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Appointment with Fate
6.30 Memorable Moments in. History:Discovery of the Mississippi
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Reserved ‘
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Light Orchestral Interlude
8.45 For Your Own Turntable
9. 0 The Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 ‘Friday Night Concert
10. 0 The Case of the Purple Cow
10.15 Sports Preview (The Toff)
10.30 ZB Evening Request Session ©

°

Mainly for Motorists
12. 0 Close down
.

\

! 47B DUNEDIN
| . 1040 ke, «= 288 sm.
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Whistie While You Wash
7. 0 Tempo gwith Toast
7.35 Morning Star ¢

7.45 Merry Melodies
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for the Housewife ~

10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Pride and Prejudice
10.30 Random House
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11, 0 Friday Morning Musicale
11.30 Shopping Reporter session
12. 0 Musical Menu
1. Op.m. Lunch Tunes
1.30 Charles Kama and his Moana Ha-
waiians
1.45 The Merry Macs Make Merry
2. 0 Stepmother
2.15 instrumentalists All
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Week-end Entertainment, Health and
Beauty, Radio Portrait: Pearl Buck,Make it a Hobby: Puppetry
3.30 Hal Kemp and his Orchestra
3.45 English Comedians: Gracie Fieldsand George Formby
4. 0 Artists of the Xylophone
4.15 Songs from Past Films
4.30 Music Lovers’ Corner
4.45 Happy Harmonies
5. 0 Children’s session (Peter)
5.30 Continental Cabaret
5.45 Around the World With Father
e
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Musical Revivals
:

6.30 Forest Scenes in Song
6.45 Your Favourite Pianists
7. 0 Quiz Kids
7
8
.30 From the 4ZB Special Library
. 0 Hagen’s Circus

8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Melody on the Move
8.45 Tales from the Pen of Edgar AllanPoe: The Premature Burial (Part 2) ,
9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Rhythm, Rhumba, and Romance
10. O Sporting Preview (Bernie McCon-nell)
10.15 Ina Dancing Mood
10.30 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oam. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 The Gil Dech Ensemble
9.45 Souvenirs of Song
10. 0 Heritage Hall
10.15 Marriage Register
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Melodies of the Moment
8.45 Let’s Have a Chorus7% Quiz Kids ;

7.30 Waltzing with Victor Silvester
7.45 Hagen’s Circus
8. O Stepmother
3.15 All Visitors Ashore
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8.30
Tab
8.45
9. 0
9.32
9.45

Young Farmers’ Ciub, with Ivanor
Rosemary for Remembrance
Secrets of Scotland Yard
Juke Box Favourites’
Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close down

.
4

%

a

Trade names appearing in CommerciatDivision programmes are published by
: arrangement.Sa
Ambrose’s Orchestra, Carroll Gib-
bons’s Orchestra, and Sam Browne, voc-
alist, are being brought together in a
session from 2ZB at 11 am.
*" * *"

In the world of comedy Gracie Fields
and George Formby are top-rankers;
they will be heard from 4ZB at 3.45this afternoon:* io a
Special sessions *from 2ZA this even-
ing are "Young Farmers’ Club," con-
ducted by-Ivan Tabor; and "Previewof the Week-end Sport,"

_ by.
Fred

Murphy.
Ld

Among modern novelists Pearl Buck
holds a high place. She has special-’
ised in interpretating the Chinese scene.She is the subject of the Radio Por-trait in Women’s Hour front the ZBStations this afternoon. =
L

RELAX

IN THE
LIGHTWEIGHT

COMFORT

OF AN
ONEHUNGA
AIR-CELL

Sleepsnugand warm under
a feather-light ONEHUNGA
AIR CELL BLANKET
cosier than ordinary blan-
kets: yet only HALF THE
WEIGHT. AlI sizes,
from cot todouble-bed;

In in pastel shades.

ONEHUNGA

Very soon; we hope, therewill Aidiulbe enough ONEHUNGA AIR-CELL BLANKETS for every-one Stocks are steadily im Mlamken _proving:

Distributed throughoutNZ: by SargoodSon&EwenLtd.
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